
□ □ □ 

□ □ 
□ □ 

□

   

JA 

U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 
         EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1) 

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) 
Revised 08/2023 

OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 
Expiration Date: 08/31/2024 

SECTION A – TYPE OF REPORT 

SECTION B – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION 
OFS COMPANY ID EMPLOYER NAME 

ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable) 
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME 

HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN) 

SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY 
YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS 

SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable) 
Unique Entity ID (UEI): 

YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) 

YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor) 

YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor) 
SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION 

SECTION H – WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA 

JOB CATEGORIES 

Race/Ethnicity 

Row 
Total 

Hispanic 
or Latino 

Not Hispanic or Latino
Male Female 

M
al

e 

Fe
m

al
e 

W
hi

te
 

B
la

ck
 o

r A
fr

ic
an

  
Am

er
ic

an
 

As
ia

n 

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

  
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

 

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

at
iv

e 

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s 

W
hi

te
 

B
la

ck
 o

r  
Af

ric
an

 A
m

er
ic

an
 

As
ia

n 

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

  
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

 

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

at
iv

e 

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s 

Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers 
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers 
Professionals 
Technicians 
Sales Workers 
Administrative Support Workers 
Craft Workers 
Operatives 
Laborers and Helpers 
Service Workers 

SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD 

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional) 

2022

CONSOLIDATED REPORT

CURRENT 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

PRIOR 2021 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

8287878 MEDTRONIC PLC

710 MEDTRONIC PARKWAY NORTHEAST, MS LS360 FRIDLEY MN 55432

410793183

D6JCTEWTMF46

339113 - Surgical Appliance and Supplies Manufacturing 

12/17/2022 - 12/30/2022

Not Applicable

X

X

X

X

12
304
629
191
207
105
16
363
0
4

1831

1882

8
212
602
64
131
374
0

570
0
0

1961

1992

235
2745
5871
791

2727
162
52

1228
0
7

13818

13714

11
164
373
86
133
46
4

556
0
7

1380

1246

32
515

1409
221
64
24
4

963
0
1

3233

3151

1
5

15
8

10
2
1

18
0
0

60

59

0
13
29
11
16
3
0

11
0
0

83

80

1
60
189
30
59
16
0

52
0
0

407

382

124
2232
5483
164

1161
869
0

1121
0
0

11154

10825

9
137
325
14
45
169
0

523
0
0

1222

1136

19
364

1114
91
39
83
0

1378
0
1

3089

2944

0
5

18
4
4
8
0

26
0
0

65

66

0
6

21
1
6
6
0

13
0
0

53

55

4
47
162
7

32
29
0

31
0
0

312

303

456
6809

16240
1683
4634
1896
77

6853
0

20

38668

37835


	EEO1_8287878_2022 1
	EEO1_8287878_2022 2



