U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC)

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100)

37835

2022 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1)													OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 Expiration Date: 08/31/2024			
						E OF RI										
		OT OT				D REP		TTON								
OFS COMPANY ID		SECI	TON B	– EMP	LOYE	R IDEN		OYER N	AMF							
8287878	MEDTRONIC PLC															
ADDRESS												STATE	_	ZID.CO	DE	
710 MEDTRONIC PARKWAY NORTHEAST, MS LS360						CITY/TOWN						MN				
						FRIDLEY									12	
SECTION C - HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable)																
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME																
					1											
HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDI						CITY/TOWN						STATE	E ZIP CODE		DE	
	SECTI	ON D -	EMPI		IDENT	TIFICAT	TION N	UMBE	R (EIN)						
SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY																
X YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS																
SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable)																
Unique Entity ID (UEI): D6JCTEWTMF46																
☐ YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) ▼ YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor)																
YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor)																
X YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor)																
SECTION G - NAICS INFORMATION																
339113 - Surgical Appliance and Supplies Manufacturing																
SECTION H – WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA																
	Hier	Race/Ethnicity Hispanic Not Hispanic or Latino														
		anic atino	Not Hispanic or Latino Male Female													
	0. 1										1 011					
						or der	<u> </u>	S		_		는 je	>	S		
				Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	ke a	Two or More Races		Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	ace	Row	
JOB CATEGORIES		<u>0</u>	ø.	fric	_	aiia	American Indian or Alaska Native	e R	ø	or ieri	_	a ISI	nerican Indian Alaska Native	Two or More Races	Total	
	Male	Female	White	ck or Afric American	Asian	aw ific	a Z	<u>0</u>	White	Black or an Amer	Asian	aw	n a	lor		
	2	Fe	>	k o \me	Ä	e H	ica	≥	>	Bla an	Ä	E SE	ica	r N		
				lac /		tive er F	Ala	0		_ ii		er f	Ala	0 0		
				В		Na	An	≥		¥		N S	An	_^		
Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers	12	8	235	11	32	1	0	1	124	9	19	0	0	4	456	
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers Professionals	304 629	212 602	2745 5871	164 373	515 1409	5 15	13 29	60 189	2232 5483	137 325	364 1114	5 18	6 21	47 162	6809 16240	
Technicians	191	64	791	86	221	8	11	30	164	14	91	4	1	7	1683	
Sales Workers	207	131	2727	133	64	10	16	59	1161	45	39	4	6	32	4634	
Administrative Support Workers Craft Workers	105 16	374 0	162 52	46 4	24 4	1	0	16 0	869	169 0	83 0	8	6	29 0	1896 77	
Operatives	363	570	1228	556	963	18	11	52	0 1121	523	1378	26	13	31	6853	
Laborers and Helpers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Service Workers	4	0	7	7	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	20	
CURRENT 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	1831	1961	13818	1380	3233	60	83	407	11154	1222	3089	65	53	312	38668	

3151 SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD

12/17/2022 - 12/30/2022

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional)

Not Applicable

PRIOR 2021 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL